Memory
in Motion
The semi-rigid annuloplasty
ring platform
Some memories last forever.
You don’t forget your first patient, or the hard-won lessons of your career.
But memory can be just as powerful in cardiac function.
Corcym Memo is our full range of semi-rigid annuloplasty devices for mitral and tricuspid

sternotomy to robotics.
Its detachable sizers allow
passage through small
incisions, and its low-
profile holder maximizes
visibility in restricted
surgical fields, while the
streamlined silicone filler
and clear positioning
markers facilitate
efficient suturing.
*Among the tricuspid solutions compared in a bench test.
Product ordering
information
Code Size W (mm)
TRIM-26 26 25.1
TRIM-28 28 27.1
TRIM-30 30 29.1
TRIM-32 32 31.1
TRIM-34 34 33.1
TRIM-36 36 35.1
Product
Code Name Description
ICV0664 Uni Handle Universal Bendable Handle
ICV1342 Extended Uni Handle Universal Bendable Handle for MICS